05 Eyliil 2022 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 HAGIM@3)

2 DAYOFLOVE(7)

3 LEGENDRUNNER(1)
4 MSSMYERS(9)

5 IBOCAN(4)

6 THE IRRESISTIBLE(10)
7 TASKAYALAR(B)

8  SIVEREKLICAN(12)
9 BABOSALPER(2)
10 HIZLI ZELIS(8)

11 VINALES(11)

12 QUEEN INTO(5)

GANYANQ3) :1,95 4, IKILi(3/7) 9,30 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/7) :12,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(3/7/1) 25,55 4, PLASE(3) :1,25 4, PLASE(7) :1,55 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/3) 6,50 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/7) 9,30 +, PLASE
IKILi(3/7) 77,30 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(3/7/1/9/4) 2.218,73 4, 6. CIFTE(3/3) :18,05 ©

Yas
2yae

2ykd
2yae
2ydd
2yae
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yde

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)68.000 &
1.)19550 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE(USA) - HAVAR

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - INFORTUAL
OUVEE (USA) - OLIMPC GRL
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LORENA
GUNGORBABA - HZMVALI

APPROVE(IRE) - AVIL

ROCKMASTER (IRE) - HIZANA (GB)
KIRDEMIRKIR - GOLDEN BOS

YAVUZSH. - LIGHT MY FIRE

BOSPORUS (IRE) - MA AMOR

MENDIP (USA) - SASUNS|

LION HEART (USA) - INTO STAR

SARTLI5
2)27.200 v
2)7.820 %
Siklet Jokey
57 N.ALTIN
55 1.AKYAVUZ
57 ACANKAYA
55 C.TEPE
57 MAVSAR
55 ME.DOGAN
57 MEH.TASKAYA
545 BBEKTAS
59 MDOGAN
51 E.GiziK
55 H.ALTUNKILIC
57 F.YARDIVCI

57 kg,
3.)13.600 ¢
3)3910¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

MUS.KORKMAZ  MEH.ASLAN
BAK. FELHAN ACIiZIK
SEL. YONTURK  Y.BAYSAL
MEH. KAYA E.KOGCAK
ETH. KAPLAN EALTIN
ADI. CiZIK T.CizIK
H.HUL. ILGAZLI  MUH.YILDIRIM
AL GOZKEMAL MAHMUT DOGAN
MUZ. NECEF F.BAKIR
HUS. BECENE V.ONDER
ILH. KAPUSIZ E.KOCAK
HAL. YILMAZER  EALTIN

1200 Kum

Derece

1.18.50

1.18.73

1.18.88

1.1948

1.19.64

1.19.67

1.19.77

1.20.03

1.20.59

1.22.92

1.26.19

1.3143

Gy
1,95

6,20

10,10
18,95
27,10
5,90

13,35
48,05
33,00
2325
14,50

3,55

Elazig Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

4)6.800 ¢

4)1955 ¢

AGF St Fark GGk HP
332(1) 4 15Boy 46
918(5) 6 1Boy 45
11.12(4) 3 3Boy 47
151(10) 10 1Boy 34
262(8) 11 42
1267(3) 8 40
4796) 12 32
083(12) 2 19
298(7) 1 42
131(11) 7 38
1879) 9 35
1794(2) 5 56



